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Strona 1

Zawody: Bieg ,,KOWARY-OKRAJ”

Data: 2016-08-15

Kategoria: BIEG

Mck Nr Imie
1 615 Maciej
2 672 TOMASZ

633 Piotr
677 MAREK
620 Janusz
673 Dariusz
680 Pawet
669 Adam

W N =2 a4 o

664 Krzysztof
671 DAMIAN
701 ROMAN
674 Pawet
623 MACIEJ
678 KAMIL
703 KEWIN
618 Zdzistaw

w A W O W NN D

(o))

639 tukasz
655 Mariusz
5 651 Antoni
4 704 ANDRZEJ
636 Pawet
631 Stawek

8 700 GRZEGORZ

9 657 Krzysztof
5 607 Krzysztof
10 679 Arkadiusz
6 661 MIROSLAW
11 668 Pawet

1 708 AGNIESZKA

7 687 Grzegorz

12 622 Michat
604 Grzegorz
689 Marcin
665 Tadeusz

13 632 Lukasz

14 692 Michat

1 640 Bozena
659 Darek
658 Magdalena

Nazwisko
Dawidziuk
ROSZKOWSKI

Jochymek
SWOBODA
Ferenc
Siwik
Slusarczyk

Pociecha

Pekala
ROGOZINSKI
AWRYCEWICZ
Sroka
GAJOWSKI
SZCZEPANIAK
SIWIL

Dobras

Kowczyk
Moczarski

tekawski

NOWINOWSKI
Kochel

Hnisditéw

BUBLIS

Odelga
Borecki
Szlachcikowski
OZIMKOWSKI
Pituch

Kat
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT2_M

BIEG_KAT1_M
BIEG_KAT4_M
BIEG_KAT5_M
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT1_M
BIEG_KAT2_M

BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT4_M
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT1_M
BIEG_KAT1_M
BIEG_KAT4_M

BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT4_M
BIEG_KAT4_M

BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT4_M

BIEG_KAT2_M

BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT2_M

KRUSZEWSKA SENBBIEG_KAT1_K

Wojciechowski
Gadzimski
Bieniek
Wojcik
Pietrow

Jacak
Zagrobelny
Kozak-Sroka
Opacki

Ogtaza

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT1_M
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT5_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT2 K
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT2 K

Miejscowosé
Ztotoryja

Warszawa

Lubawka
Watbrzych
Ludwikowice Kt.
Matomice
tomnica

Szczecin

Wroctaw
Swiebodzice
NOWA RUDA
Kowary
Kowary
Karpacz
MALOMICE

dzikowiec

Szprotawa
Jelenia Goéra
Chetmsko Slaski
e

TUREK

Kowary

Kamienna Goéra

WROCLAW

Kowary
Kowary
Szprotawa
Kowary
Kowary
WARSZAWA
Kowary
Jelenia Goéra
Lubawka
Kowary
Jelenia Goéra
Kowary
Kowary
Kowary
Sciegny
Kowary

Team

OSP Kowary
WARSZAWA NATOLIN Z
ACHODNI
wyszedlzdomu.pl
BYLEDOBIEC ANIN
USKS Ludwikowice
DRUZYNA CHROBREGO
KS tomnica

Uznam Swinoujsci

e

USKS LUDWIKOWICE

USKS Ludwikowice K
todzkie
Druzyna Chrobrego

biegamdlazdrowiapl

KB MARATON TUREK
Kamiennogérska Gr

upa Biegowa
KAMIENNOGORSKA GR
UPA BIEGOWA KGB

Druzyna Chrobrego

OBOZYBIEGOWE.PL
Kowary Biegaja
Fun2Run

Gieno running team

opacjusz team

Kowary Biegajgq

sport@ultimasport.pl

Wynik
00:49:16.60
00:50:03.37

00:52:14.31
00:55:19.87
00:56:40.95
00:57:25.27
00:57:49.66
00:58:19.91

00:58:24.62
00:58:33.78
00:59:04.05
00:59:16.12
01:00:24.85
01:01:04.22
01:01:09.44
01:01:10.46

01:01:23.13
01:03:05.12
01:03:52.08

01:04:02.81
01:04:12.13
01:04:15.80

01:04:21.98

01:05:03.99
01:05:21.47
01:05:46.50
01:05:52.30
01:05:58.65
01:07:19.30
01:07:43.14
01:07:56.62
01:10:01.34
01:10:20.61
01:10:27.87
01:10:28.47
01:10:37.98
01:11:15.44
01:11:36.31
01:12:06.72

www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 2
Kategoria: BIEG

Mck Nr Imie

7 667 Jerzy

15 654 Jarostaw
2 663 Malgorzata
8 611 dariusz

9 705 ADAM

3 610 ANNA

6 693 tukasz

7 602 Mateusz
10 706 DARIUSZ
3 653 Daria

16 627 Tomasz
17 707 JAROSLAW
4 642 Aleksandra
4 691 Marta

11 646 MICHAL
18 644 Piotr

5 634 Mariola

3 601 Ryszard
5 688 Justyna
19 614 Krzysztof
10 613 Bogustaw
12 619 Andrzej

8 637 Adrian

6 630 Katarzyna
11 638 Jarostaw
4 621 Wojciech
7 702 DOROTA
6 662 Natalia

1

656 Genowefa

Nazwisko
Piotrkowski
Matenko
Pekala
cisinski
MICEK

Kat

BIEG_KAT4_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT1_K
BIEG_KAT4_M
BIEG_KAT4_M

CHOMICZ-SZABLOWBEG_KAT2_K

A
Zawidzki

Bialic
TETERYCZ
Marchalewicz
Grygier
STASZKIEWICZ
Krzysztofiak

WUJDA
LACHMAN
Kula
Kanecka
Bartkowski
Wojciul
Czerwonka
Czerny

Domagata

Kociotek
Herzberg
Kotlinski
Fiedorowicz
KANOWICZ
Pazdan

Nowakowska

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

BIEG_KAT1_M

BIEG_KAT1_M
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT1 K
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT1 K

BIEG_KAT2 K
BIEG_KAT3_M
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT2 K
BIEG_KAT5_M
BIEG_KAT1 K
BIEG_KAT2_M
BIEG_KAT4_M
BIEG_KAT3_M

BIEG_KAT1_M
BIEG_KAT2 K
BIEG_KAT4_M
BIEG_KAT5_M
BIEG_KAT2 K
BIEG_KAT1 K
BIEG_KAT3_K

Miejscowosé
Wroctaw

Kowary

Jelenia Goéra
struznica
KOCHANOW
Kowary

Ostréw Wielkopols
ki

Karpniki
LUBAWKA
Jelenia Géra
Koscian

JELENIA GORA
Kowary

Zary

todz

Jelenia Géra
Kowary
Kowary
Kowary
Karwiany
Kowary

Jelenia Gora

Wroctaw
Jelenia Gora
Kowary

Swiebodzice

WARSZAWA KOWARY

Kowary

Jelenia Gora

Team

BlueTrinity
K2-MISZKOWICE

Szkota 707 w Karp

aczu

Qlki
Kowary Biegaja
Kowary Biegaja

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.P

L

biegam dla zdrowia

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

Wynik

01:12:07.55
01:12:43.64
01:12:47.86
01:12:58.65
01:13:01.64
01:13:12.22

01:14:31.16

01:14:39.78
01:15:08.15
01:16:24.97
01:16:25.02
01:18:16.52
01:18:16.57

01:19:14.23
01:20:41.00
01:22:39.18
01:23:16.04
01:23:58.80
01:24:33.39
01:24:53.71
01:25:05.49
01:25:11.32

01:26:44.59
01:29:10.57
01:31:42.43
01:31:46.78
01:33:47.60
01:35:14.05
01:51:19.67



